GDS-2000E Series
GDS-2000E Series
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Simply  Reliable
200/100/70MHz Digital Storage Oscilloscope
The GDS-2000E Series features bandwidth selections of 200MHz, 100MH, and 70MHz.
4 channel models of the series provides 1GSa/s max.real-time sampling rate ;2 channel

FFT : 1Mpts ; FFT : Spectral magnitude. Set FFT Vertical Scale to Linear RMS or dBV RMS ;
FFT Window Displays : Rectangular, Hamming , Hanning, Blackman-Harris
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDS-2202E
GDS-2204E
GDS-2102E
GDS-2072E
GDS-2104E
GDS-2074E
100MHz, 2-Channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
70MHz, 2-Channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
100MHz, 4-Channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
70MHz, 4-Channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
200MHz, 2-Channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
200MHz, 4-Channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
FREE DOWNLOAD
PC Software OpenWave software Driver USB driver ; LabView driver
ACCESSORIES
Quick start guide , User manual CD x 1, Power cord x 1
GTP-070B-4:70MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for GDS-2072E/2074E(one per channel)
GTP-100B-4:100MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for GDS-2102E/2104E(one per channel)
GTP-200B-4:200MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for GDS-2202E/2204E(one per channel)
OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
GCP-005 Current Probe, 40Hz~1kHz, 5A, Current Probe
GCP-020 Current Probe, DC~100KHz, 10A, Current Probe
GCP-100 Current Probe, 40Hz~10KHz, 20A, Current Probe
GCP-1030 Current Probe, DC ~ 100MHz, 30Arms, Current probe
GCP-206P Current Probe-Power Supply, 2 Channel Power Supply for GCP-530/1030
GCP-245P Current Probe-Power Supply, 4 Channel Power Supply for GCP-530/1030
GCP-530 Current Probe, DC ~ 50MHz, 30Arms, Current Probe
GDP-025 Differential Probe, 25M High Voltage Differntial Probe
GDP-050 Differential Probe, 50M High Voltage Differntial Probe
GDP-100 Differential Probe, 100M High Voltage Differntial Probe
GTP-033A Oscilloscope Probe, 35MHz 1:1 Passive